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PERCENTAGE 

1 Mr. HIMANSHU PANDEY 24 22 2 92%
2 Mr.KISHAN MISHRA 24 24 0 100%
3 Mr. BHAJAN LAL TIWARI 24 22 2 92%
4 Ms. POOJA AHIRWAR 24 17 7 71%
5 Mr. PRATIK SINGH BAGHEL 24 24 0 100%
6 Mrs. CHITRA VERMA 24 22 2 92%
7 Mr. MOHD NASIM ANSARI 24 22 2 92%
8 Mr. CHANDRA PRAKASH NAMDEV 24 22 2 92%
9 Mrs. MALA SHARMA 24 22 2 92%

10 Mr. BHARGENDRA SINGH 24 22 2 92%
11 Mrs. SWATI SISODIYA 24 22 2 92%
12 Mr. SHUBHAM KUSHWAHA 24 22 2 92%
13 Mr. AMIT PAL 24 22 2 92%
14 Ms. SHIKHA SAHU 24 22 2 92%
15 Mr. SHWETA PANDEY 24 22 2 92%
16 Mr. AMAR MALVIYA 24 22 2 92%
17 Mrs. AMITA TIWARI 24 22 2 92%
18 Mrs. REENA SONDHIYA 24 22 2 92%
19 Mrs. SHAHINA SULTANA KHAN 24 22 2 92%
20 Mrs. BHAWANA DEVI 24 22 2 92%
21 Mr. SUMIT VERMA 24 22 2 92%
22 Dr. LOCHAN SINGH 24 20 4 83%
23 Mr. VIDHYA CHARAN DHOKE 24 22 2 92%
24 Mr. PRATIK SINGH BAGHEL 24 24 0 100%
25 Mr. MANOJ KUMAR MARAVI 24 22 2 92%
26 Mr. MAHENDRA SAHU 24 22 2 92%
27 Mr. PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA 24 22 2 92%
28 Mr. AJAY BUNDELA 24 22 2 92%
29 Mr. BHARTI PARIHAR 24 22 2 92%
30 Mrs. SHEELA VISHWAKRAMA 24 22 2 92%
31 Mr. VISHNU PRASAD 24 22 2 92%
32 Mr. GAJENDRA DHAKAD 24 22 2 92%
33 Mrs. MAHENDRA KUMARI SONI 24 22 2 92%
34 Mr. RAHUL BHAMURIYA 24 22 2 92%
35 Mr. YOGRAJ MAHAJAN 24 24 0 100%
36 Mr. SAGAR PATEL 24 22 2 92%
37 Mr. DHARMENDRA YADAV 24 22 2 92%
38 Mr. SATISH SARANKAR 24 22 2 92%
39 Mr. AKASH DAGORIYA 24 22 2 92%
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40 Mr. DHYANENDRA SINGH BAGHEL 24 22 2 92%
41 Mr. SANDEEP MAIRADE 24 22 2 92%
42 Mr. RAJA RATHORE 24 22 2 92%
43 Mr. RAGHVENDRA SINGH 24 22 2 92%
44 Mrs. POOJA YADAV  24 22 2 92%
45 Mr. ABHISHEK SEN 24 22 2 92%
46 Mr. AKASH MALVIYA 6 6 0 100%
47 Mr. AKASH YADAV 6 6 0 100%
48 Ms. DEEPSHIKHA YADAV 24 22 2 92%
49 Mrs. SANGEETA AARAK 24 22 2 92%
50 Mr. PANKAJ KUSHWAHA 24 22 2 92%
51 Mr. MANOJ MEHRA 24 22 2 92%
52 Mr. MANOJ SHARMA 24 22 2 92%
53 Mrs. SUNEHA DWIVEDI 24 22 2 92%
54 Mr. SARITA HARLE 24 22 2 92%
55 Mr. SIDANT DHAKAD 24 22 2 92%
56 Mrs. VAISHALI SONI 24 22 2 92%
57 Mr. OM PRAKASH 24 22 2 92%
58 Mrs. LAXMI MEHRA 24 22 2 92%
59 MR. LAKSHMAN KACHHI 8 8 0 100%
60 Dr. MADAN MOHAN SINGH KUSHWAHA 24 22 2 92%
61 Mr. ANKUSH GIRAONKAR 24 23 1 96%
62 Mr. KISHORE NATHILE 24 22 2 92%
63 Mr. RAHUL PANDEY 24 22 2 92%
64 Mr. MAQBOOL KHAN 24 23 1 96%
65 Mrs. SHRADHA NIGAM 24 22 2 92%
66 Mr. NEERAJ DHANWARE 24 22 2 92%
67 Mr. ABDUL SALAM 24 22 2 92%
68 Mr. SAHIL 24 22 2 92%
69 Mr. BRIJESH SHIVHARE 24 22 2 92%
70 Mr. RAJESH MISHRA 24 20 4 83%
71 Mr.CHANDRA MOHAN SHARMA 24 22 2 92%
72 Mr. PRAKASH RAO BORSE 6 6 0 100%
73 Mrs. RAJKUMARI SHRIVASTAVA 6 5 1 83%
74 Mr. ROHIT VERMA 6 6 0 100%
75 Mr. DINESH YADAV 6 5 1 83%


